DPH-280/360/380 Intelligent High-speed Alu-PVC/Alu-Alu
Blister Packing Machine
Intelligent high-speed aluminum-plastic/aluminum-aluminum packaging machine is a special
equipment for the encapsulation of drugs (tablets, capsules), food, medical instruments, health
products, electronic components and similar materials.
Features:
The transmission part is based on the transmission system of Ullmann second generation
packaging machine in Germany, and on this basis, it is comprehensively upgraded. Each station
has an independent servo motor to control each key station, and the servo control system of
absolute motion mode of Siemens in Germany is adopted, which makes the whole transmission
action more gentle and higher precision, ensures the stability and greatly reduces the mechanical
noise. The noise is no higher than 80 decibels when the equipment is running at a high speed of
150 ci/min, which better improves the user experience.
Parameters
Production capacity punching speed (aluminum
plastic)
60-150 punches/min
Stroke range 40-240mm
Maximum forming area 280x240mm/380x240mm
Maximum forming depth 12mm
Forming upper and lower heating power 4KW(x2)
Heat seal heating power 4KW
Servo motor power 10.25KW
Power supply and total power 3-phase 5-wire 380V 50Hz(220V60Hz)25KW
Air pump volume flow ≥0.6m³/min
Medicinal PVC 0.25x280mm/0.25x380mm
Aluminum foil PTP 0.25x280mm/0.25x380mm
Package size of the whole machine (LxWxH) 400x1380x2100mm(With bin)
Overall dimensions (LxWxH) 5700x1500x2000mm
Machine weight 4500KG